NRA 148th Imperial Meeting

McQueen D (Sporting)

Tie Shoots

The Challenge Trophy and an NRA Gold Medal

1

An NRA Silver Medal

2
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Shorthouse, CD

Dagger, A

Berry, J
Deakin, M
Doyle, S
Wells, A
McGill, CD
Wells, CR
Lewis, SC

British Snipers 49.6v

BSRC

Next best scores

OSM

British Alpine Rifles
OSM

BSRC

Mars + Minerva
BSRC

BSRC

Entries:

9

Total

50.9v

45.3v

44.8v
44.6v
44.5v
39.4v
39.1v
35.3v
28.3v



